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Donnell Whittenburg29
Ultimate

6.600 5.900 5.1006.2005.4006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.250 8.6508.5007.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.100 16.05014.700 13.75014.150 86.200

Place: 4 6 1 1T 4 3 1

1

Akash Modi75
Monmouth

6.200 5.300 5.2005.4005.4005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 9.100 8.6508.3508.5008.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.900 13.95013.750 13.85014.400 84.350

Place: 2T 2 4 20 2 2 2

2

Sean Melton49
USOTC

6.600 5.600 4.9005.1005.1005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 9.0508.4507.0008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 12.100 15.55013.550 13.95014.550 84.050

Place: 5 12 5 4 1 1 3

3

Timothy Wang17
South Coast

6.200 5.700 4.8004.6005.6005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 7.8008.3008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 14.200 15.25012.900 12.60014.100 83.550

Place: 2T 1 13 6T 5 14 4

4

Max Mayr48
Universal

5.800 5.700 5.3006.1005.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 7.9008.2507.8508.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.350 14.50014.350 13.20014.200 82.850

Place: 17 5 2 11T 3 8 5

5

Allan Bower33
Xtreme

5.800 5.000 4.6004.8005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.850 8.4008.2008.7009.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.700 14.85013.000 13.00013.850 82.650

Place: 6T 3 11 9 7 9T 6

6

Jonathan Deaton5
Tim Daggett's

6.200 5.200 5.3004.6004.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.800 7.7008.1007.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.250 11.850 15.75012.700 13.00014.000 81.550

Place: 6T 16 15 3 6 9T 7

7

Jack Boyle80
Premier West

5.400 4.900 5.0005.4004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.3508.5007.1508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.950 14.50013.900 13.35013.500 80.900

Place: 13T 14T 3 11T 10 6 8

8

Joseph Peters37
Parkettes

6.600 5.800 5.1005.6005.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.650 7.900 6.2507.8508.6508.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.650 14.15013.450 11.35013.700 80.550

Place: 6T 4 6T 17 9 20 9

9
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Kevin Wolting28
Azarian

6.200 4.800 4.8004.8004.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.550 8.7508.6507.2508.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.000 11.750 14.20013.450 13.55013.350 80.300

Place: 9T 17 6T 16 12T 5 10

10

Alex Powarzynski52
SCATS

6.200 5.300 4.8004.8004.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.100 8.9008.0508.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.400 12.350 14.50012.850 13.70013.400 80.200

Place: 16 11 14 11T 11 4 11

11

Kyle Zemeir22
Top Flight

6.600 5.000 4.6004.7004.7005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.500 8.7008.5506.8008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.500 15.20013.250 13.30012.500 79.450

Place: 13T 18 8 8 20 7 12

12

Kanji Oyama68
SCATS

6.200 5.000 5.0004.9004.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.050 7.8007.5007.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.950 15.25012.400 12.80013.050 79.400

Place: 11T 14T 17 6T 17 13 13

13

Chandler Eggleston38
High Point

6.600 4.800 4.7004.2003.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.350 8.2507.7507.1508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 10.350 16.05011.950 12.95013.150 79.050

Place: 1 20 19 1T 15T 11 14

14

Christopher Stephenson35
DeVeaus

5.400 5.100 4.4004.7004.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 8.5007.7507.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.000 14.50012.450 12.90012.700 78.550

Place: 9T 13 16 11T 19 12 15

15

Ryan Kerr65
Premier Athletics

6.200 4.600 3.9004.7005.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.750 8.3007.2007.4507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.450 15.30011.900 12.20013.350 78.300

Place: 18 10 20 5 12T 16 16T

16T

Travis Gollott44
WCOGA

5.400 4.500 4.4004.3004.7005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.350 8.0507.7008.3508.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.950 13.050 14.00012.000 12.45012.850 78.300

Place: 11T 7 18 18T 18 15 16T

16T

Paul Montague Jr.69
Swiss Turners

5.400 5.200 3.7004.9005.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.950 8.0508.3007.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.950 14.45013.200 11.75013.150 78.200

Place: 20 8 9 15 15T 18 18

18
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Andrew Rickly58
Hocking Valley

5.400 5.400 4.9005.1005.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.350 7.1008.0505.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 10.950 14.65013.150 12.00013.750 78.100

Place: 15 19 10 10 8 17 19

19

Daniel DiBenedetto31
Tim Daggett's

6.200 5.000 4.6004.6004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.250 6.8008.3508.1507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.750 14.00012.950 11.40013.250 77.150

Place: 19 9 12 18T 14 19 20

20


